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科目及摘要
金額

小計 合計 總計

一、收項

131,151

131,151

14,783,829

9,505,375

收入數 9,509,375

減：沖轉或付還數 4,000

30,006

收入數 30,006

減：沖轉或付還數

100,198

收入數 107,102

減：沖轉或付還數 6,904

5,148,250

收入數 7,224,673

減：沖轉或付還數 2,076,423

收項總計 14,914,980

二、付項

9,576,578

500,000

支付數 4,552,625

減：收回或沖轉數 4,052,625

9,076,578

支付數 9,076,578

減：收回或沖轉數

5,338,402

4,909,605

398,797

30,000

付項總計 14,914,980

(一)上期結存 10

1.10210200 經費結存-存款

(二)本期收入 20

1.20212000 預計支用數

2.20221000 保管款

3.20221300 代收款

4.20221500 代辦經費

(一)本期支出 30

1.30211214 預付費用-暫付款

2.30212100 經費支出

(二)本期結存 40

1.40210200 經費結存-存款

2.40210500 可支庫款

3.40210900 零用金
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